



# CELLA SPACE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Sree Sakthi Paper Mills Limited)

CIN:L93000KL1991PLC006207

Regd Office : "SREE KAILAS", 57/2993-94, PALIAM ROAD, ERNAKULAM, COCHIN- 682 016

Phone: (0484) 2382182, , FAX :91-484-2370395 E-mail: secretary@sreekailas.com

---

August 14, 2021

To  
The Manager  
Listing Department  
Bombay Stock Exchange  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001

Dear Sir/ Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Publication regarding Unaudited Financial Results (both Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and 3 months ended June 30, 2021 – Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Enclosed herewith the Newspaper Publication regarding Unaudited Financial Results (both Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and 3 months ended on June 30, 2021 published in "Financial Express" & "Deepika" on August 14, 2021. The results were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 13, 2021.

Requesting to kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You

For Cella Space Limited

S Rajkumar (DIN:- 01790870)  
Vice Chairman and Managing Director



**MITTAL GROUP OF COMPANIES**  
Regd. Office: Hazi Rattan Link Road, Bathinda - 151001 (Punjab)

**Requires**  
**Senior level Officer (Sales – ENA/ Ethyl Alcohol)**  
Mittal Group, a diversified conglomerate with business interests spread across a variety of sectors i.e. Edible Oil, Distillery & Real Estate, offers challenging career opportunity & requires dynamic professional for the above post on permanent basis, for location at Bathinda/Delhi/ Kolkata. For details visit our website: [www.bclind.in](http://www.bclind.in)  
**Qualification:** Graduation required, MBA preferred.  
**Experience:** Adequate experience in sales of ENA/ Ethyl Alcohol.  
**Skills:** Capable of handling 400 KL/ day combined production for plants at Bathinda (Pb) & Kharagpur (WB).  
**Remuneration:** Negotiable  
**Date of submission of application:** 07 days from date of advertisement  
Interested candidates may forward their resumes to [corp@mittalgroup.co.in](mailto:corp@mittalgroup.co.in)

**Pentokey Organy (India) Ltd.**  
CIN: L24116MH1986PLC041681  
509, Western Edge I, Off Western Express Highway, Borivali East, Mumbai - 400 066.  
Tel. No. (91-22) 28545118 email: [investors@pentokey.com](mailto:investors@pentokey.com) [www.pentokey.com](http://www.pentokey.com)

**UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2021**

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
Total Revenue	3.50	11.10	29.98
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax and Exceptional Items	(12.81)	(3.72)	(24.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items)	(12.81)	(3.72)	(24.06)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(12.54)	(3.81)	(23.22)
Equity Share Capital	627.26	627.26	627.26
Other Equity			(91.36)
(Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve)			
Earnings per equity share (for continuing operations)			
Basic :	(0.20)	(0.06)	(0.38)
Diluted :	(0.20)	(0.06)	(0.38)

**Notes:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website [www.pentokey.com](http://www.pentokey.com)

For Pentokey Organy (India) Limited  
Sd/-  
Purshottam Kejriwal  
Director  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2021  
DIN : 02476745

**DB Corp Ltd**

**Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021**  
(₹ in million except per share data)

Particulars	Consolidated		
	June 30, 2021 Qtr (Unaudited)	June 30, 2020 Qtr (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 Year (Audited)
Total income from operations	3,042.57	2,104.14	15,077.03
Net profit / (loss) for the quarter / year (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(282.12)	(637.20)	1,800.53
Net profit / (loss) for the quarter / year before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(282.12)	(637.20)	1,932.47
Net profit / (loss) for the quarter / year (after tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(222.53)	(480.49)	1,414.18
Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the quarter / year (Comprising Profit / (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) for the quarter/year)	(222.53)	(480.49)	1,390.75
Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹10/- each, fully paid)	1,749.62	1,749.55	1,749.61
Other equity			16,479.03
Earning Per Share (of ₹10/- each)			
- Basic	(1.27)	(2.75)	8.08
- Diluted	(1.26)	(2.75)	8.04

**Notes:**  
1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2021. There are no qualifications in the report issued by the Auditors.  
2) Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 (on Standalone basis):

Particulars	June 30, 2021 Qtr (Unaudited)	June 30, 2020 Qtr (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 Year (Audited)
	Total income from operations	3,042.56	2,104.14
Profit / (loss) before tax for the quarter / year	(281.93)	(637.26)	1,931.47
Profit / (loss) after tax for the quarter / year	(222.34)	(480.55)	1,413.28

3) The Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2021 has declared an interim dividend of ₹ 2 per equity share of face value of ₹10 each. The same would be paid to all eligible shareholders as on the record date declared by the Company.  
4) The Income-Tax Department had carried out a search operation at the Company's various business premises, under Section 132 of the Income-Tax Act, 1961 on July 22, 2021. The Company had extended full cooperation to the Income-tax officials during the search and provided all the information sought by them. The Company had made the necessary disclosures to the Stock Exchanges in this regard on July 23, 2021, in accordance with the Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). As on the date of issuance of these financial results, the Company has not received any formal communication from the Income-tax department regarding the findings of their investigation / examination. Management is of the view that this will not have any impact on the Company's financial position as at June 30, 2021 and the performance for the quarter ended on that date and hence no provision for any liability has been recognised in these financial results.  
5) The COVID-19 situation continues to evolve. The Group has evaluated the impact of this pandemic on its business operations, liquidity and financial position and based on Management's review of current indicators and economic conditions, no additional adjustment is required in the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021. Given the uncertainty associated with its nature and duration, the impact may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Group will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.  
6) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website <https://dbcorppltd.com>

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sudhir Agarwal  
Managing Director (DIN: 00051407)  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 13, 2021  
D. B. Corp Limited - Registered office: Plot No.280, Sarkhej - Gandhinagar Highway, Near YMCA Club, Makarba, Ahmedabad - 380051, Gujarat  
Email: [dbcs@dbcorp.in](mailto:dbcs@dbcorp.in) • Website: [www.dbcorppltd.com](http://www.dbcorppltd.com) • Tel No.: 022 - 71577000 • CIN No: L22210GJ1995PLC047208

**CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED**  
CIN: L74100MH1993PLC075361  
Registered Office: Plot No. F/11 & F/12, WICEL, Opp. SEEPZ Main Gate, Central Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093.  
Tel: 91-22-67001000; Fax: 91-22-28324404; Email: [secretarial@camlins.com](mailto:secretarial@camlins.com); Website: [www.camlins.com](http://www.camlins.com)

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**  
(₹ in Lakh)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,572.85	16,845.92	12,116.94	60,004.83	33,082.64	32,662.41	30,574.39	118,710.31
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	473.22	213.52	380.88	828.12	2,377.66	1,571.73	2,055.99	6,535.80
3	Net Profit for the period after tax and non-controlling interests (after extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	2,235.70	1,426.53	1,538.81	5,096.34
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	479.09	186.34	384.88	790.15	2,718.18	10,874.17	2,519.54	17,885.84
5	Equity Share Capital	1,275.91	1,274.98	1,212.54	1,274.98	1,275.91	1,274.98	1,212.54	1,274.98
6	Other Equity				45,188.57				63,065.10
7	Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each)								
- Basic ₹	0.37	0.17	0.31	0.67	1.75	1.16	1.27	4.13	
- Diluted ₹	0.31	0.15	0.31	0.60	1.48	1.03	1.27	3.68	

The above information is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the Company's website, [www.camlins.com](http://www.camlins.com) and the Stock Exchange websites i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).

FOR CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED  
Ashish S. Dandekar  
Chairman and Managing Director  
Place: Lonavala  
Date : August 13, 2021

**LAKSHMI PRECISION TOOLS LIMITED**  
CIN: U28939TZ1966PLC000559  
Regd. Office: 504, Avinashi Road, Peelamedu Post, Coimbatore - 641004.  
Phone : 0422 - 6173500 E-mail : [acctsec@lptindia.com](mailto:acctsec@lptindia.com)  
Website: [www.lptindia.com](http://www.lptindia.com)

**NOTICE OF THE 55th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING**  
Notice is hereby given that 55th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 25th day of August 2021 at 9.45 A.M at 504, Avinashi Road, Peelamedu Post, Coimbatore-641004, Tamil Nadu.  
The Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Thursday, the 19th August 2021 to Wednesday the 25th August 2021 (both days inclusive) for AGM.  
By order of the Board  
For LAKSHMI PRECISION TOOLS LIMITED  
NETHRA J.S. KUMAR  
Chairperson  
Coimbatore  
13.08.2021

**JCT LIMITED**  
(CIN NO. L17117PB1946PLC004565)  
REGD. OFFICE : VILLAGE CHOHAL, DISTT. HOSHIARPUR (PUNJAB) - 146024  
Phone: 01882-258780, Fax: 01882-258059  
Website: [www.jct.co.in](http://www.jct.co.in), email: [jctsecretarial@jctltd.com](mailto:jctsecretarial@jctltd.com)

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	15185	13304
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(704)	441
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(704)	441
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(704)	441
5	Total Comprehensive (Loss)/ Income for the period Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	(663)	410
6	Equity Share Capital	21708	20961
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs.2.50 each (not annualised)		
- Basic (Rs) :	(0.08)	0.05	
- Diluted (Rs) :	(0.08)	0.05	

**Notes :**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results of the Company is available on the website of BSE Limited i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e. [www.jct.co.in](http://www.jct.co.in).  
2. The above results are reviewed by audit committee and have been approved by Board of Directors in its Meeting on 13th August, 2021.  
3. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary.  
For and on Behalf of Board of Directors  
Samir Thapar  
Chairman & Managing Director  
Place : New Delhi  
Date : 13.08.2021  
DIN: 00062287

**CELLA SPACE LIMITED**  
Formerly known as Sree Sakthi Paper Mills Ltd.  
CIN: L93000KL1991PLC006207  
Sree Kallias, 57/2993/94, Pallam Road, Ernakulam, Kochi - 682016  
Tel No:- 0484-2382182, Email: [secretary@sreekallias.com](mailto:secretary@sreekallias.com), Website: [www.sreekallias.com](http://www.sreekallias.com)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE 2021 (RS. IN LAKHS)**

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Unaudited For the quarter ended 30.06.2021	Unaudited For the year ended 30.06.2020	Audited For the quarter ended 31.03.2021	Unaudited For the quarter ended 30.06.2021	Unaudited For the year ended 30.06.2020	Audited For the quarter ended 31.03.2021
Total Income from Operations (net)	122.15	36.58	393.62	122.12	36.55	393.46
Net Profit/ (loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(24.52)	(13.81)	38.07	(24.68)	(14.19)	33.46
Net Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax	(24.52)	(13.81)	38.07	(24.68)	(14.19)	33.37
Total Comprehensive income for the period	(24.52)	(13.81)	32.55	(24.68)	(14.19)	27.85
Paid Up Equity Share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,915.12	1,915.12	1,915.12	1,915.12	1,915.12	1,915.12
Reserves (Excluding revaluation reserve)			(4,337.18)			(4,344.30)
Earnings per share						
- Basic	(0.13)	(0.07)	0.20	(0.15)	(0.07)	0.17
- Diluted	(0.13)	(0.07)	0.20	(0.15)	(0.07)	0.17

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and the Company website, [www.sreekallias.com](http://www.sreekallias.com)  
The Financial Results were reviewed and approved by the Audit Committee and the Board of Directors in their meetings held on August 13, 2021  
For Cella Space Limited  
Sd/-  
S. Rajkumar  
Vice Chairman & Managing Director  
Date: 13-08-2021  
Place: Chennai

**"IMPORTANT"**  
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**AUTOLINE AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: S. Nos. 313, 314, 320 to 323, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Tal. Khed, Dist. Pune - 410 501. | Tel : +91 - 2135 - 635 865 / 6  
Fax : +91 - 2135 - 635 864 / 53 | Email : [investorservices@autolineind.com](mailto:investorservices@autolineind.com) | Website : [www.autolineind.com](http://www.autolineind.com) | CIN : L34300PN1996PLC104510

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**  
(₹ in Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	
		30 June 2021	30 June 2020	31 Mar. 2021	30 June 2021	30 June 2020	31 Mar. 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Income From Operations (Gross)	8,031	1,281	28,414	8,031	1,281	28,469
2.	Other Income	76	44	192	62	42	172
3.	Total Income	8,107	1,325	28,606	8,093	1,323	28,641
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(913)	(1,467)	(4,106)	(907)	(1,492)	(4,214)
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(450)	(1,467)	(3,561)	(444)	(1,492)	(4,187)
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(450)	(1,467)	(3,561)	(444)	(1,492)	(4,187)
7.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (after tax) including other Comprehensive Income	(441)	(1,443)	(3,576)	(435)	(1,468)	(4,197)
8.	Paid up Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	3,796	2,703	3,096	3,796	2,703	3,096
9.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	(2,565)	-	-	(1,002)
10.	Earnings per share						
a) Basic (in ₹)	(1.36)	(5.43)	(12.32)	(1.34)	(5.52)	(14.48)	
b) Diluted (in ₹)	(1.36)	(5.43)	(12.32)	(1.34)	(5.52)	(14.48)	

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of above Results are available on the Company's website: [www.autolineind.com](http://www.autolineind.com) and BSE website: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and NSE website: [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)

By Order of the Board  
FOR AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
(Shivaji T. Akhade)  
Managing Director & CEO  
DIN: 00006755

Place: Pune  
Date : August 13, 2021

**TEMBO GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as - Saketh Exim Limited)  
Regd. Office: Plot No, PAP-D-146-147, Turbhe MIDC, TTC Industrial Area Opp. Balmer Lawrie Van Leer Co, Turbhe Navi Mumbai - 400 705  
Tel. No.: 22 - 2762 0641 | Website: [www.sakethexim.com](http://www.sakethexim.com)  
CIN NO: L29253MH2010PLC204331

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**  
(Amount in ₹ Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		30th June, 2021	31st March, 2021	30th June, 2020	30th June, 2021	31st March, 2021	30th June, 2020
1	Total Income from Operations	3,933.66	10,399.43	846.94	4,146.75	10,467.04	847.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	85.94	409.17	-216.45	78.7	349.61	-227.59
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	85.94	409.17	-216.45	78.7	349.61	-227.59
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	54.97	307.94	-158.75	50.3	247.65	-168.46
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1004.6	1004.6	502.3	1004.6	1004.6	502.3
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			135,664.270			130,562,604
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic	0.05	0.12	-0.32	0.05	0.12	-0.32	
2. Diluted	0.05	0.12	-0.32	0.05	0.12	-0.32	

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity [www.nut\\_clamps.com](http://www.nut_clamps.com).  
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies has been disclosed by means of a footnote.  
c) \* - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Tembo Global Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
Mr. Sanjay Jashbhai Patel  
Managing Director  
DIN No. 01958033  
Place: Navi Mumbai  
Date : 12th August, 2021

**DYNACONS SOLUTIONS THAT EMPOWER**  
Regd. Office: 78, Ratnayot Industrial Estate, Irla Lane, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400056.  
CIN No: L72200MH1995PLC093130 Web site: [www.dynacons.com](http://www.dynacons.com) Contact no.: 66889900

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	14,658.42	13,107.58	5,840.37	43,780.67	14,658.42	13,107.34	5,840.37	43,725.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	411.93	442.64	180.52	1,209.49	411.90	433.38	180.47	1,145.38
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	411.93	442.64	180.52	1,209.49	411.90	433.38	180.47	1,145.38
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	324.06	313.49	142.02	922.26	324.03	299.82	141.98	853.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.22	-0.44	-5.21	-7.20	1.84	7.46	-3.92	0.73
6	Equity Share Capital	1,013.31	1,013.31	917.31	1,013.31	1,013.31	1,013.31	917.31	1,013.31
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				3,931.21				3,945.76
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
1. Basic:	3.20	3.45	1.55	10.08	3.20	3.30	1.55	6.23	
2. Diluted:	3.22	3.45	1.51	10.09	3.22	3.38	1.50	6.09	

**Notes :** The Audit committee has reviewed the above financial results and the Board of Directors have approved the above results at its respective meetings held on August 12, 2021. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on August 12, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website [www.dynacons.com](http://www.dynacons.com) and on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)

For Dynacons Systems & Solutions Ltd.  
for and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Dharmesh Anjaria  
Executive Director  
DIN: 00445009  
Mumbai, August 12, 2021</




**MA.R ATHANASIOS'S IACTA COLLEGE, NEDUMBASSERY**  
 5484 2477115, 9142233320, 9142231106  
 82108 448318  
**ಕೆಂಪು ಕಾಲೇಜು**  
 ಕೆಂಪು ಕಾಲೇಜು (N.T.), ನೆಡುಂಬಾಸೆರಿ  
 5484 2477115, 9142233320, 9142231106  
 82108 448318  
**ಕೆಂಪು ಕಾಲೇಜು**  
 ಕೆಂಪು ಕಾಲೇಜು (N.T.), ನೆಡುಂಬಾಸೆರಿ  
 5484 2477115, 9142233320, 9142231106  
 82108 448318

His Excellency Most Rev. Dr. Vin

Most. Rev. Fr. Jose Bright

Chairman/Manager

Correspondent/Secretary

Dr.J. Thampi Thekka Komaran

Principal

82108 448318

82107 447110

**CELLA SPACE LIMITED**

Formerly known as Sree Sakthi Paper Mills Ltd.

CIN: LK000041991PLC006207

Trin Kalika, 51/290/33M, Palayam Road, Erode, Tamil Nadu 640016

Tel No:- 0424-2362382, Email:- secret@cellaspace.com, Website:- www.cellaspace.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE 2021 (RS. IN LAKHS)**

Particulars	STANDARD		CORRECTED	
	For the quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the year ended 30.06.2021	For the quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the year ended 30.06.2021
Total Income from Operations (net)	107.25	86.38	107.25	86.38
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(24.52)	(11.81)	39.37	(24.88)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(24.52)	(11.81)	39.37	(24.88)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(24.52)	(11.81)	39.37	(24.88)
Profit Up Equity Share Capital (as per the company)	1,903.22	1,903.22	1,903.22	1,903.22
Reserves (including revaluation reserves)		18,337.18		18,344.30
Earnings per share				
- Basic	0.18	0.07	0.20	0.10
- Diluted	0.18	0.07	0.20	0.10

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with RSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the RSE website - www.bseindia.com and the Company website, www.cellaspace.com

The Financial Results were reviewed and approved by the Audit Committee and the Board of Directors in their meetings held on August 13, 2021.

Date: 13-08-2021  
Place: Chennai

For Cella Space Limited:  
S. Rajkumar  
Vice Chairman & Managing Director

**Karnataka Bank Ltd.**

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್

82108 448318

**ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್**

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್

82108 448318

**ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್**

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್

82108 448318